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  ORANGE CLASS OPTION 
 Class M 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI, #52 93 $12.00 
 PETER E HONTZ, #24 87 $8.00 
 Class AA 
 TODD LENGEL, #47 95 $60.00 
 ARTHUR L ROSENBERGER, #10 91 $36.00 
 JEFFREY T KANASKIE, #12 88 $24.00 
 RICHARD J OTT, #4 87 
 JEFF KOVAL, #35 86 
 JOHN CITARELLA, #48 85 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT, #6 83 
 DAVID DE FERNELMONT, #3 82 
 DAVID THATCHER, #25 82 
 CRAIG HUBER, #38 82 
 CRAIG BENNETT, #46 82 
 SAMUEL D DEARWECHTER, #34 81 
 Class A 
 MIKE JEFFERS, #29 93 $40.00 
 OTTO J GERTLER, #5 86 $24.00 
 GREGG BARD, #41 85 $8.00 
 ERICH RAUH, #44 85 $8.00 
 BUD HENZIE, #14 82 
 STEVE GOMBOCZ, #26 82 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #49 80 
 AL E HUGHES, #33 69 
 Class B 
 ROBERT R KANEDA, #32 80 $20.00 
 CLAUDE L KNORR, #15 78 $10.00 
 KEVIN SHEEN, #27 78 $10.00 
 EDWARD A SHELLY, #11 64 
 Class C 
 DAVID GRESS, #2 94 $40.00 
 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI, #7 93 $24.00 
 FRED HOLDER, #28 82 $5.33 
 RONALD E SCHMEHL, #30 82 $5.33 
 JON D PRIES, #36 82 $5.33 
 RAYMOND E HUBER, #37 78 
 NED BRUMBACH, #16 77 
 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI, #51 64 
 Class D 
 MARSHAL DILLON, #31 86 $45.00 
 TYLER NEAVE, #22 84 $27.00 
 MARC E BIEGLER, #18 80 $18.00 
 FRANK T FREIDL, #8 79 
 ROB N LAMMEY JR., #39 78 
 BRYAN D EBERLE, #43 78 
 AMANDA L LAMMEY, #40 76 
 MARY A MILLER, #50 75 
 MATT P FENSTERMAKER, #19 68 
 Class E 
 JAY MONOSKI, #42 84 $45.00 
 JEREMY SOPER, #45 73 $27.00 
 JENNIFER L BIEGLER, #17 71 $18.00 
 GREG ACKERSON, #1 68 
 AUSTIN N FENSTERMAKER, #20 64 
 LISA A CANINO, #9 62 
 JOSEPH A ILACQUA, #13 62 
 HAILEY NEAVE, #23 51 
 BRETT NEAVE, #21 39 
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 Total Payout:  $520.00 
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  ORANGE LEWIS OPTION 
 Class  1 
 TODD LENGEL, #47 95 $53.33 
 MICHAEL J FRAGASSI, #7 93 $17.78 
 MIKE JEFFERS, #29 93 $17.78 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI, #52 93 $17.78 
 JEFFREY T KANASKIE, #12 88 
 RICHARD J OTT, #4 87 
 OTTO J GERTLER, #5 86 
 JEFF KOVAL, #35 86 
 GREGG BARD, #41 85 
 ERICH RAUH, #44 85 
 Class  2 
 BUD HENZIE, #14 82 $17.78 
 DAVID THATCHER, #25 82 $17.78 
 STEVE GOMBOCZ, #26 82 $17.78 
 FRED HOLDER, #28 82 $17.78 
 CRAIG HUBER, #38 82 $17.78 
 CRAIG BENNETT, #46 82 $17.78 
 SAMUEL D DEARWECHTER, #34 81 
 MARC E BIEGLER, #18 80 
 ROBERT R KANEDA, #32 80 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #49 80 
 Class  3 
 CLAUDE L KNORR, #15 78 $21.33 
 KEVIN SHEEN, #27 78 $21.33 
 RAYMOND E HUBER, #37 78 $21.33 
 ROB N LAMMEY JR., #39 78 $21.33 
 BRYAN D EBERLE, #43 78 $21.33 
 NED BRUMBACH, #16 77 
 AMANDA L LAMMEY, #40 76 
 JEREMY SOPER, #45 73 
 JENNIFER L BIEGLER, #17 71 
 AL E HUGHES, #33 69 
 EDWARD A SHELLY, #11 64 
 JOSEPH A ILACQUA, #13 62 
 Total Payout $320.00 
 


